
    Couples Golf League  

Tee Sheet - Best Net Front/Alternate Back - Sun, June 2  

Contact Iain Macdonald at iain@machfour.net for any additions/cancels.  

 
 
 

Coronado  
 
 
Time  Players  Time  Players  

 
 
9:56 AM  
 
 
 
10:04 AM  
 
 
 
10:12 AM  
 
 
 
10:20 AM  
 
 
 
10:28 AM  
 
 
 
10:36 AM  
 
 
 
10:44 AM  
 
 
 
10:52 AM  
 
 
 
11:00 AM  
 
 
 
11:08 AM  
 
 
 
11:16 AM  
 
 
 
11:24 AM  

Macdonald, Iain Whi  
Macdonald, Caroline Gld  
Little, Lloyd Whi  
Little, Ellie Gld  
Rockers, Mike Whi  
Rockers, Lori Gld 

Myers, Steve Whi  
Coppinger, Barbara Gld  
Harper, John Whi  
Harper, Mary Gld  
Lambert, Bob Whi  
Lambert, Robin Gld  
Patterson, Ament T Whi  
Patterson, Ament C Gld 
Davis, Melvin Whi 

Davis, Shirley Gld  
Haynes, Ralph Whi  
Haynes, Rhonda Gld  
Ogden, Steve Whi 

Ogden, Bonnie Gld  
Heiser, Paul Whi  
Raskin, Bev Gld  
Emery, Rick Whi  
Emery, Darlene Gld  
Belt, Phil Whi  
Belt, Sandi Gld  
Nichols, David Whi  
Nichols, Sherrie Gld  
Levac, Rob Whi  
Levac, Germaine Gld 

Griepentrog, Jon Whi  
Maiers, Linda Gld  
Jones, Mike Whi  
Harvey, Marge Gld 

Pochert, Keith Whi  
Pochert, Pat Gld  
Easterwood, Gary Whi  
Easterwood, Cathy Gld  
Childers, Russell Whi  
Childers, Cherri Gld  
Snell, Richard Whi  
Snell, Kathryn Gld  
Hanschmann, Al Whi  
Hanschmann, Josie Gld  
Hardin, Bruce Whi  
Gardenhire, Kay Gld  
Bencriscutto, Mark Whi  
Bencriscutto, Susan Gld  

 
 
11:32 AM 
 
 
 
 
 

Sheffield, Joe Whi  
Sheffield, Michele Gld  
Winter, Dean Whi  
Winter, Kim Gld  

 

 


